
Mock Exams Year 12 April 2025

Date Start Duration Board Code Component Title

Tue 22 Apr 09:00 01:30 DOM 7182P1 Psychology 1 Prc.

Tue 22 Apr 11:30 02:00 DOM H415P1 Law 1 Prc.

Tue 22 Apr 11:30 01:30 DOM 7132P1 Business 1

Tue 22 Apr 11:30 01:15 DOM H472P1 English Literature 1

Tue 22 Apr 11:30 01:30 DOM 9PH0P1 Physics 1 Prc.

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 02:15 DOM 7662PX German LRW

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 02:15 DOM 7652MSP French LRW

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 03:00 DOM A602PX Product Design Prc.

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 01:00 DOM 7192P1 Sociology P1

Thu 24 Apr 09:00 02:15 DOM A680P1 Media Studies 01

Thu 24 Apr 09:00 01:30 DOM H432PR Chemistry 1 Prc.

Thu 24 Apr 09:00 01:30 DOM 9ECP1 Economics P1

Fri 25 Apr 09:00 01:30 DOM 7132P2 Business 2

Fri 25 Apr 09:00 01:15 DOM H472P2 English Literature PR2

Fri 25 Apr 09:00 01:30 DOM 9PH0P2 Physics 2 Prc.

Fri 25 Apr 11:30 01:30 DOM H640PX Mathematics 1 Prc.

Fri 25 Apr 11:30 01:00 DOM 1350P1 Core Maths 1

Mon 28 Apr 09:00 02:15 DOM 9GE0PX Geography 1 Prc

Mon 28 Apr 09:00 01:30 DOM 9PL0A1 Politics 1

Mon 28 Apr 12:30 01:00 DOM 7192P2 7192 Sociology P2

Tue 29 Apr 09:00 01:45 DOM 7042PX History 1 Prc.

Tue 29 Apr 09:00 01:15 DOM H555P1 Physical Education 1 Prc.

Tue 29 Apr 09:00 01:15 DOM H645P1 Further Maths 1

Tue 29 Apr 11:30 01:30 DOM H640P2 Mathematics 2 Prc

Tue 29 Apr 11:30 01:00 DOM 1350P2 Core Maths 2

Wed 30 Apr 09:00 01:30 DOM H420P1 Biology 1 Prc.

Thu 01 May 09:00 01:30 DOM H432PX Chemistry 2 Prc.

Thu 01 May 09:00 01:30 DOM 9ECP2 Economics P2

Thu 01 May 09:00 00:50 DOM A680-P2 A680P2 Media Studies P2

Fri 02 May 09:00 01:00 DOM H555P2 Physical Education 2 Prc.

Fri 02 May 09:00 01:45 DOM 704P2 History 2 Prc.

Fri 02 May 09:00 01:15 DOM H645P02 Further Maths 2

Fri 02 May 11:30 01:30 DOM H420P2 Biology 2 Prc.

Tue 06 May 09:00 05:00 DOM 7202PX Art 1 Prc.

Wed 07 May 09:00 05:00 DOM 7202P2 Art 2 Prc.


